Address

2009 Wiregrass Drive
5908 Calcutta Lane
5916 Calcutta Lane
2033 Colonial Way
2025 Colonial Way
2017 Colonial Way
5901 Calcutta Lane
2041 Colonial Way

2009 Colonial Way

o

Floor Plan
Oakmond
Augusta Il
Sawgrass Il
Augusta Il
Sonoma
Pinehurst Il
Karsten
Sawgrass Il

Sawgrass Il

HUEL SKAME

et SO0 R e Y

wiregrass

AT OAK

TREE

Bed/Bath

4/3

4/3.5

4/3.5

4/35

4/3

5/4.5

3/25

4/35

4/3.5

Size

2985

3673

4009

3826

3681

4843

2625

3986

4082

Special Features

phase 1T model home closeout!

built in bar! on golf course!

turf and putting green!

outdoor fireplace & grill! on the green!

two story great room! extra parking!

turf back yard & putting green, pool & spa!
private courtyard lot!

large deck & modern facade!

deck with great views of greens!

OFFICE: 405.442-4497
EMAIL. SALES@HUELSKAMPHOMES.COM
WEB: HUELSKAMPHOMES.COM

*Pricing and plans subject to change without notice***

Price
$799,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$1,495,000
$699,900
SOLD

$1,199,000

COUNTRY CLUB

Last Updated 7/19/2025



