

Available Homes

Address	Floor Plan	Bed/Bath	Size	Special Features	Price
2009 Wiregrass Drive	Oakmond	4/3	2985	phase 1 model home closeout!	\$799,900
5908 Calcutta Lane	Augusta II	4 / 3.5	3673	built in bar! on golf course!	SOLD
5916 Calcutta Lane	Sawgrass II	4 / 3.5	4009	turf and putting green!	SOLD
2033 Colonial Way	Augusta III	4 / 3.5	3826	outdoor fireplace & grill! on the green!	SOLD
2025 Colonial Way	Sonoma	4/3	3681	two story great room! extra parking!	SOLD
2017 Colonial Way	Pinehurst III	5 / 4.5	4843	turf back yard & putting green, pool & spa!	\$1,495,000
5901 Calcutta Lane	Karsten	3 / 2.5	2625	private courtyard lot!	\$699,900
2041 Colonial Way	Sawgrass II	4 / 3.5	3986	large deck & modern façade!	SOLD
2009 Colonial Way	Sawgrass II	4 / 3.5	4082	deck with great views of greens!	\$1,199,000



OFFICE: 405.442-4497
EMAIL: SALES@HUELSKAMPHOMES.COM
WEB: HUELSKAMPHOMES.COM

